Resultatlista fran tranings-OL vid Atjarn 20250617

Bana kort latt, 2,6 km

Birgitta Bruce
Lars-Erik Lindkvist
Sigrid Bergstrom
Birk Hodler

Karl Erik Andersson
Vira Gostas Johanzen
Oskar Hermansson
Hedvig Flood

My Hodler

Linda Smedman
Ron Zeefat
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Bana kort svar, 2,6 km

1 Tage Bratt

2 Martin Ryapolov

3 Liv Videtind

4 Kristina Eriksson

5 Gote Wikstrom

6 Edit Thoris

7 Lena Leandersson

8 Olle Andersson

9 Berit Gummus
10 Erik Ambrosiusson
11 Lars Ambrosiusson
12 Conny Eriksson
13 Mollie Sandberg
14 Vilhelm Falldin Svan
15 Jens Falldin

Lova Sandberg

Bana lang, 5,6 km

1 Roman Ryapolov
Henrik Johnsson
Bjorn Wrahme
Edvard Larsson
Bjorn Kajs

Gustav ElImgren
Sara Hodler
Emilie Brudin
10 Evgenyia Ryapolova
11 Frida Brudin
12 Elvira Buud
13 Anders Ohlin
14 Heinz-Eric Develius

Bana mellan, 3,9 km

Leo Ryapolov
Jonas Alund
Vendela Bratt

Lena Hermansson
Yvonne Sjédin
Annlouise Almqvist
Siv Svahn

UIf Rask

Kane Andersson
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6  Tommy Ahman, Langhundra IF
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00:27:24
00:34:10
00:35:00
00:35:20
00:36:07
00:42:00
00:51:45
00:52:22
00:57:55
00:59:25
00:59:25

00:24:28
00:26:53
00:30:28
00:35:22
00:38:47
00:39:50
00:41:00
00:41:50
00:46:30
00:48:55
00:48:55
00:49:20
00:49:52
01:02:37
01:02:37
Deltagit

00:34:43
00:43:40
00:44:52
00:45:05
00:45:50
00:47:30
00:48:41
00:50:05
00:51:53
00:53:58
00:56:05
01:00:11
01:02:48
01:06:20

00:29:27
00:29:32
00:35:13
00:36:45
00:37:07
00:46:18
00:46:49
00:50:38
00:51:13



